Apartment (MFA),” “Neighborhood Business (NB)” and “General Commercial (GC),” as these uses 

are described in Title 18 of CCMC.  The Zoning Map Ordinance is incorporated herein by this 

reference. 

4. On March 16, 2017, the Board approved a tentative map application, marked as 

TSM-17-005, for the development of One Hundred and Eighty-Nine (189) single-family detached 

units (“PHASE 1”) for development within a portion of the Plan Area, specifically on that parcel 

designated APN 010-041-70.  The Notice of Decision, concurrently approved by the Board on March 

16, 2017, reflects the approval of the Tentative Subdivision Map and establishes enumerated

[...]

PHASE 1 of the Project is a single-family residential development within the “Single-Family—

6,000 (SF6)” zoning designation together with all of the uses accessory and customarily incidental to  

this zoned use. 

PHASE 1 of the Project will be comprised of One Hundred and Eighty-Nine (189) single-

family dwelling units, open space and common areas, as set forth in the Existing Approvals.  The 

density is 3-8 dwelling units per acre.  

II. 

ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROJECT 

THE PROJECT AND THE PLAN AREA shall be developed in accordance with the Existing